








Timestamp Participant Name Company/Organization Phone Were you emailed about t Enter Email Address to be Advised of Future Meetings

1/26/2015 12:39 Arne Sjodin WQCD Yes

1/26/2015 13:07 David Smith Town of Cedaredge 970-201-6962 Yes david.smith@tds.net

1/26/2015 13:23 Andrew Albright City of Longmont 303-774-4654 Yes drew.albright@longmontcolorado.gov

1/26/2015 13:25 Gabe Racz Vranesh and Raisch, LLP 303-443-6151 Yes

1/26/2015 13:26 Joe Fuqua Town Of Fraser 970 531-1230 Yes jfuqua@town.fraser.co.us

1/26/2015 13:28 Ginny Johnson Colorado Springs Utilities (719)668-4375 Yes vjohnson@csu.org

1/26/2015 13:31 Warren Mesloh NFRWQPA 9709622785 Yes warrenmesloh@nfrqwqpa.org

1/26/2015 13:31 Connie King Law Firm of Connie H. King, LLC 7196502783 Yes

1/26/2015 13:31 Randal Martinez Ramey ENvironmental Compliance, Inc 303-833-5505 No randalm@recinc.net

1/26/2015 13:32 Daniel Arnold Denver Water 303-628-6469 Yes daniel.arnold@denverwater.org

1/26/2015 13:32 Peter Telluride WWTP 970-728-3428 Yes phayes68@aol.com

1/26/2015 13:32 Alice Conovitz Integral Consulting 970-682-2184 Yes awconovitz@integral-corp.com

1/26/2015 13:34 Peter Telluride WWTP 970-728-3428 Yes phayes@telluride-co.gov

1/26/2015 13:37 Amy Woodis MWRD 303-286-3240 Yes awoodis@mwrd.dst.co.us

1/26/2015 13:37 Siri Roman ERWSD 970-477-5100 Yes sroman@erwsd.org

1/26/2015 13:42 Renee Lewis PAWSD 970-731-7631 Yes renee@pawsd.org

1/26/2015 13:55 Bill Goldsworthy Town of Telluride 9707288454 Yes bgoldsworthy@telluride-co.gov

1/26/2015 14:07 Jon Novick Denver Yes

1/26/2015 14:35 Dale Fitting Fairplay Sanitation District 303-246-3581 Yes dale.fitting@wildblue.net

1/26/2015 14:57 Nancy Keller City of Pueblo 719-553-2894 Yes nkeller@pueblo.us


